s%sms’naaf.

NOW‘IO\'I:“N DECD“TF&CT
“r

42 ACCOUNTING ANDAPPHDFRD\TK\NMTA (l‘nsqn(n:d)

810—15-;?1-3«5

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONL‘I TO MDDIFICATIONS OF: C ONTRACTSIORDERS
_IT_MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER ‘NO."AS DESCRISED INITTEM 34’ °

L cma= IRDE: 15 ISSUED g..mu..rrr To: :,5..«.::,. nulhrlly) Trl.;cw\u_ccs sncogmc N FTER 14 ARZ MADE 1 THE CONTRAST ORDER NO. INTIEM S04 .- "

'] B.THE KBOVE NUMBERLD CONTRAZT.ORDER I5 MODIFED TD REFLECT THZ Amamsfmma ::w.ucas {uch 8y ehangws i payiny ofiice, appmpsiatan tn, o)
STTFORTHIN ITEM 34, PURSLANT TO THE AUTHDRITY DF FAR424300). - R S RO

THIG SUPPLEMENTAL AGREINENT I3 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 1Dﬁl.'1l'mf‘l'\’ OF: .

| D-OTHER tSpochy oo of madhisson anc. satnortly} -* Bilatexa-, .Changes \,lause R R .

‘Mutual mgreemant.of the parr.:leu. L S PRI

EIMPORTANT:

" contractor * [ ] 15 not, E’lqréqdhéd 1 sigd&hi'u ddcumdr}fan:i retun__S" 0 enplas tothe lssuing offics.  *

4 DESCNNIO("_G’ hM:h_I_DM;NTMnD:P'ICATDN *{Cupanias: by LICF gation rwudrgi‘w;iuulng :N)cmuofmw SLOAZL Pglter wtiwns dnaninke,)

==-=e~-TI SUBJLST ORDER 15 KEREBY MODIFIED AS DESCRIDED T8 PRGES 2 = 5

NOTE ThIS mod/f cation reflects contract obllgatlons and cellmg amounts prior to
: the execution of ModificationsNo. 20 and 21. For the current contract
”‘y obl/gat/on and ceiling amounts, refer to Modif cat/on No 21, :

. Exoeulas miitiuuu'. haier, &t teera and canditioms of Ria cozurnart rolarancsad b Mam SN pe 104 m- Fwmtotute e, vénmlvu unchanged and N full ioren anes atisce.

ey
3

AN N
&

. \BA HAME AND TTTLE CF SIGHER [Ty ot prind) . o 4 NAVE RND TITLE OF CONTRACZTING OFFICER {lypa ur anet|
\th"d _S Thr O : - Rober: B. Wehber ' :
b\ 1L L\"()u (_,;\ L\ lmlm\\'w g‘\ur‘ + (.L'r\ h'(': < \) I~ Contruct;nj Uf‘/‘?‘ o~
W 15C. UATE BIGHED WmefORTED §TATES OFM\“E 0 (
t&nna |unu1 YUnUIZEY & PN R . o » (_ [y oo H?.mlmn-W Ollicer)
) . e \ Lo ' STAnpARD FORMSD q‘lsw

"fEMi’lATE-.ADMﬂm SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOD

5

T
FuE s

3%




f;sz o0, 389 64 0 sa 073 954 04

e -mcrease the ceihng amount of Optaon Year Thre° 'by.$81 250 80 from
82 650 186 20 to $2 741 416 80 and.

} 5"':.m\.rease the celhng amount of 1he order by 542 143 80
- . ‘One, whnch was exercised by the Government from $8 677 655 15 Io
| $8,719,798, 85.

"-As a result 1he total es’umatnd vaiue of the order, If. all optlons are exerc:sad :s
mcreased by $205, 958. BO, frorn $14 329, 210.95 10 $14 535 169 7

- Re orence is made fo hUCspmposan‘ daled u/9'2006 inres sponse to ffu eﬂ’arr. s revisod vis oma!! d.:uad 8/20,’2006

cordmgly, the order is maodifi ed as folIOWS' "

N
BT RN
PR

1. : Under Secllon C.4.21, Externally Generated Documents of ihe Statement of
Work ADD the foliow:ng after the iast paragraph '

_ ...The contractor shall have responsrbxht(es for opemng exlemally ganerated mcommg
_ mall delivered by the NRC Mall Center to the Document Control Desk: (DCD). sorimg the
' mail according whether it will be ‘processed into ADAMS or not, .and ensuring that".
documents are properly “flagged" according their level of. sensitivily {o facilitale * *

contractor when there are changes in NRC policy or gurdance related to how documants
are lo be processed into ADAMS. '

" -appropriate DPC processing. The NRC Project Officer will provide guldanceto ~ + * ::'- Lo




‘S

lne lf’the documentsare"tomb

2 mtalf ed

K

%dacurﬁentas appro;jnate

b

N4

aptproéessfng Staff: when*prob!smsge'encouniered il
!cu';" ' BSPO] 15|bledor: riia ﬁ“g‘“fhe‘a" '

4 ‘i
o A
‘on incoming ;;ubmittais,aftermms ‘procesi
T 4 ; o .«“

Sdott ment,

’;"'g‘f.“ b >

% ¥ GP
rk d Jorinisia
/r—wp"l,“ o taen T AT ‘m":m» .‘

estions or;resoivé”lssues {he contraclor Staff; hl_

Sany




Hourly
Rate

al Travnl*

: Sub-Total {Mod. 19 only) .
Travo! will b paid i i accordance with r-edamf vaal Ru:ru afmm: ("TR,L.. .

 'OPTION YZAR TWO (Septembar-6;.2005 - 'sébféiﬁbeirsf'zaé?)

,: : o Hourly Est.. : .
. _-.Labbr'Cateuory Rate Hours M Amount

1Y

Index SPEClallSl v £.:789, 24040 -
. Analyst C 5 2324 00 - :
' Local Traval* - o - -3 1,000.00 (NoHo-Exceed) .

Sub-Total {iMod, 19 only) ' ¢ B2 584.40
* vaa.r will be paid in a"wrdan:e w}!h Federal vaof Regu!atwn.. {FT R} -

-OPTION YEAR THREE (SeptembqrtS 2007 - Sepfembar 2008)

-Laborcateqow ' Rate . Est.Hours Amoun‘!

* Index Spedialist 1V & 77,847.40° ‘
Analyst -~ oy B 5 220320 :
Local Trave!* E & 1000 UU (Nm-io»Excend)

Sub-Total {Mod. 15 only) | '  $ B1,250.60

Total (Mod. 19 only) - ' - §205, gsa 80
i *Trave! wif be paid in ascordance vith Fetural Trauef Reaufulmn.. {FTR) " :




- The foliowing is a summary of obhgatlons Trom the date of award through the date of this
P modlf catlon.

FY2003 OBLIGATIONS $1,114,731.66.

Y2004 OBLIGATIONS $2,154,000.00"

- FY2005 OBLIGATIONS " $2,220,333.44
FY2006 OBLIGATIONS - $2,283,459.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS §7,772,524.10

This modification obligates FY-2006 funds in the amount of $88,000.00,

All other terms and condilians of the subject order remain unchangad.




